WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/12/25 04:20:28

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Toolsand Electrical Suppliesin Woodland, California

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 13 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131

Title

Wacker Automatic Tamper
Wacker Automatic Tamper
Wacker Automatic Tamper
(12) Construction Signal Lights

Welding Equipment; Gauges, Torches

(9) Steel Toe Shoe Covers
Hydraulic Hose

Pneumatic Air Hose
Pneumatic Hose

Industrial Hazard Spotlight
Pneumatic Hose

Industrial Hose

Industrial Pneumatic Hose with Attachment

Pneumatic Hose

Pallet of Construction Signs
Pneumatic Hose

Reel craft Welding Hose Reel
Welding Hose

Welding Hose

Welding Hose

Welding Hose

Welding Hose

Air Hose with Attachment
(3) Bundles of Rope
Pneumatic Air Hose
Sidewalk Closed Construction Signs
(2) Contribution Signs Stand

(2) Boxes of Assorted Construction
Attachments

Homelite 3" Trash Pump
Honda G100 Pump
Honda WB15 Pump
Honda G100 Pump

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 19 10:00am PT

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0147
0149
0150
0151
0153
0154
0155

0156
0157

0158

0159

0160

0161

Title

Hydraulic Shoring System

Virax 2222 Pipe Scrapper Kit

Virax 2222 Pipe Scrapper Kit
Wooden Crate

Honda EB3500X Generator

Mix N Go Concrete Mixer

Metal Tool Chest

Conduit Hose

Pallet of Assorted Hoses
Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Jackhammer
APT Jackhammer

APT Jackhammer

APT Jackhammer

Hotsy Precision Cleaning System
Miller Bobcat 225G Welder/Generator
Breaker Box with Meter

Square D Breaker Box

Cutler Hammer Electrical Panel
Mobile Master Cool AC Unit

GE Electrical Panel

Pallet of Assorted (5) Pipe Wrenches and (6)
Pipe Cutters

Pallet of McElroy Plastic Socket Iron Heaters

Pallet of Tool Boxes, Pipe Fittings, Clamps and
More

Pallet of Assorted Tools; Jackhammer,
Skillsaw, Grease Guns

Pallet of Assorted Hydraulic, High Pressure Air
Hoses and Extension Cords

Pallet of Assorted Pipe Fittings Welding
Nozzles, Welding Goggles

Pallet of Pipe Cutters, Clamps, Gas Tank Pipe
Fittings



06/12/25 04:20:28

Lot Title

0162 Contents of Bin, Pipe Fittings, Pressure Gages,
Electrical Wires

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctionsto charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 25th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3699
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3699

