

**0130** Honda WB15 Pump**0131** Honda G100 Pump

## www.WestAuction.com

## Online Auction of Tools and Electrical Supplies in Woodland, California

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 13 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 19 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Wacker Automatic Tamper	0132	Hydraulic Shoring System
0101	Wacker Automatic Tamper	0133	Virax 2222 Pipe Scrapper Kit
0102	Wacker Automatic Tamper	0134	Virax 2222 Pipe Scrapper Kit
0103	(12) Construction Signal Lights	0135	Wooden Crate
0104	Welding Equipment; Gauges, Torches	0136	Honda EB3500X Generator
0105	(9) Steel Toe Shoe Covers	0137	Mix N Go Concrete Mixer
0106	Hydraulic Hose	0138	Metal Tool Chest
0107	Pneumatic Air Hose	0139	Conduit Hose
0108	Pneumatic Hose	0140	Pallet of Assorted Hoses
0109	Industrial Hazard Spotlight	0141	Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Jackhammer
0110	Pneumatic Hose	0142	APT Jackhammer
0111	Industrial Hose	0143	APT Jackhammer
0112	Industrial Pneumatic Hose with Attachment	0144	APT Jackhammer
0113	Pneumatic Hose	0145	Hotsy Precision Cleaning System
0114	Pallet of Construction Signs	0147	Miller Bobcat 225G Welder/Generator
0115	Pneumatic Hose	0149	Breaker Box with Meter
0116	Reelcraft Welding Hose Reel	0150	Square D Breaker Box
0117	Welding Hose	0151	Cutler Hammer Electrical Panel
0118	Welding Hose	0153	Mobile Master Cool AC Unit
0119	Welding Hose	0154	GE Electrical Panel
0120	Welding Hose	0155	Pallet of Assorted (5) Pipe Wrenches and (6)
0121	Welding Hose	04=6	Pipe Cutters
0122	Air Hose with Attachment		Pallet of McElroy Plastic Socket Iron Heaters
0123	(3) Bundles of Rope	0157	Pallet of Tool Boxes, Pipe Fittings, Clamps and More
0124	Pneumatic Air Hose	0158	Pallet of Assorted Tools; Jackhammer, Skillsaw, Grease Guns
0125	Sidewalk Closed Construction Signs		
0126	(2) Contribution Signs Stand	0159	Pallet of Assorted Hydraulic, High Pressure Air
0127			Hoses and Extension Cords
0120	Attachments	0160	Pallet of Assorted Pipe Fittings Welding
	Homelite 3" Trash Pump	0171	Nozzles, Welding Goggles
	Honda G100 Pump	0161	Pallet of Pipe Cutters, Clamps, Gas Tank Pipe Fittings
0130	Honda WB15 Pump		

## Lot Title

**0162** Contents of Bin, Pipe Fittings, Pressure Gages, Electrical Wires

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 25th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="CLICK">CLICK</a>
<a href="HERE">HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**